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Caractéristiques

Référence

FA0310680
FA0310644
FA0310692
FA0310647
FA0310679

Consulter la fiche produit

décor

anthracite
gris

anthracite
gris

gris

TAPIS ANTIDERAPANT

HETTICH

Recommandé pour pose sur fond de tiroir.

Rouleau de 5ml.

27/02/2026

largeur (mm)

470
470
520
520
650

Dompro

Prix HT

141,57 €
141,57 €
144,16 €
144,16 €
195,31 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/tapis-antiderapant-p133961

